
VANITY BATHROOM FURNITURE

www.calypsobathrooms.co.uk



CALYPSO • VANITY & MODULAR FINISHES
The finishes reproduced in this brochure are subject to screen and print variations - Please use our free sample service for more exact colour matching. Calypso Vanity & Modular 
units are all supplied ready assembled with the exception of Modena, which has the carcasses and fascias packed separately. All stocked products are dispatched within 72 hours.

LIMED OAK

LIMED OAK

PEARLY WHITE MISTY GLOSS

MIDNIGHT GLOSS

MISTY GLOSS

MIDNIGHT GLOSS

PEARLY WHITE

PEARLY WHITE

VANITY FURNITURE
Welcome to the latest brochure showcasing the Calypso brand of Vanity bathroom furniture. For over 20 years we have been creating 
beautiful bathrooms with a perfect blend of good design, functionality and style. A heritage to be proud of!

We trust you will be inspired by the content within these pages, which with the choice of styles, finishes and ideas displayed, will enable 
you to create your own dream bathroom which will be yours to enjoy and relax in for many years to come.

SORA

ESPERIA

LORETO

BRENTA

MODENA

MISTY GLOSSPEARLY WHITE LIMED OAK DRIFTWOOD WARM WALNUT

FROST 
WHITE PEARL CASHMERE

BASALT 
MIST

SAND 
LATTE

CLAY 
BLUE

HACIENDA 
BLACK

Calypso vanity and modular furniture has been created to give a luxurious minimalist feel with the benefit of maximising the 
usable space within your bathroom. This furniture has been specifically designed to stand alone giving you the ability to 

adapt to any space with ease. We stock an array of different sizes within each range to suit all individual situations, giving 
you the choice you need as you create your own dream bathroom.​ Turn your house into a home, relax and enjoy your 

vanity furniture for years to come.

VANITY FURNITURE • CONTENTS

M
O

D
EN

A
SO

R
A

LO
R

ET
O

BR
EN

TA
U

N
IV

ER
SA

L
N

EW

ESPERIA PEARLY WHITE - P06 LORETO PEARLY WHITE - P34

ESPERIA 04
Pearly White
Misty Gloss
Midnight Gloss
Pricing

06
09
12
14

SORA 18
Pearly White
Misty Gloss
Limed Oak
Driftwood
Warm Walnut
Pricing

20
22
24
26
28
30

LORETO 32
Pearly White
Limed Oak
Midnight Gloss
Pricing

34
38
40
44

BRENTA 46
Pearly White
Limed Oak
Misty Gloss
Pricing

48
50
52
56

MODENA 58
Brecon Basalt Mist
Brecon Hacienda Black
Chiltern Cashmere
Chiltern Clay Blue
Cheviot Frost White
Cheviot Sand Latte
Selter Pearl
Pricing
Handles

60
62
64
66
68
70
72
74
84

UNIVERSAL 90
Worktops
WCs
Cisterns
Basins
Basin & Bath Taps
LED Mirrors & Plain Mirrors
LED Lighting
Index

92
94
97
98

100
106
108
112

ES
PE

R
IA



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  54

ESPERIA FURNITURE
The dignified lines of this select range of vanity units will make 
an impression in any bathroom. Complimented by the matching 
wall unit, there is a choice of 3 popular gloss lacquered finishes 
in 3 widths, and all available in single drawer wall hung, two 
drawer and two door floor standing versions.

Dignified lines will make an impression 
in any bathroom.

VANITY • ESPERIA

ESPERIA FURNITURE • PRODUCT NOTES

• All Vanity Units are pre-constructed with 18mm carcass sides
• All carcasses are supplied with soft close hinges or drawer runners as standard
• Vanity furniture should only be installed within a well ventilated bathroom environment
• Wood based furniture is not suitable for installation in wet rooms
• 5 Year guarantee (T&Cs apply). 

Stocked FASCIA & CARCASS finishes

PEARLY WHITE MIDNIGHT GLOSSMISTY GLOSS

ES
PE

R
IA

ESPER
IA



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  76

ESPERIA • PEARLY WHITE
800 Two Door Floor Standing Vanity Unit

Plain 800x861mm Mirror • Lenna Basin Tap

ES
PE

R
IA

ESPER
IA

N
EW

N
EW



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  98

ESPERIA • PEARLY WHITE
600 Wall Hung Vanity Unit
Evora 800 LED Mirror • Vivaro Basin Tap

ESPERIA • MISTY GLOSS
1050 Two Drawer Floor Standing Vanity Unit • Wall Unit

Arada 1200 LED Mirror • Lenna Basin Tap • Atlanta Close Coupled WC

ES
PE

R
IA

ESPER
IA



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  1110

ESPERIA • MISTY GLOSS
1050 Wall Hung Vanity Unit • Wall Unit

Arada 1200 LED Mirror • Lenna Basin Tap

ES
PE

R
IA

ESPER
IA



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  1312

ESPERIA • MIDNIGHT GLOSS
800 Two Drawer Floor Standing Vanity Unit • Wall Unit

Atlanta Close Coupled WC • Evora 800 LED Mirror • Vivaro Basin Tap

ES
PE

R
IA

ESPER
IA



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  1514

FLOOR STANDING VANITY UNITS WITH DOORS

600 TWO DOOR
600w x 460d x 870h mm (inc basin) PEARLY WHITE MISTY GLOSS MIDNIGHT GLOSS

Complete with Ceramic Basin 6844.81 6844.84 6844.85 £835.20

Unit Only 6847.81 6847.84 6847.85 £613.20

Two door vanity unit
Soft close doors
Handles included.

800 TWO DOOR
800w x 460d x 870h mm (inc basin) PEARLY WHITE MISTY GLOSS MIDNIGHT GLOSS

Complete with Ceramic Basin 6845.81 6845.84 6845.85 £930.00

Unit Only 6848.81 6848.84 6848.85 £639.60

ESPERIA BASINS
460d x 60h mm 600MM 800MM 1050MM

Abano Ceramic Basin 9146 9147 9148

£222.00 £290.40 £375.60

Two door vanity unit
Soft close doors
Handles included.

FLOOR STANDING VANITY UNITS WITH DRAWERS

600 TWO DRAWER
600w x 460d x 870h mm (inc basin) PEARLY WHITE MISTY GLOSS MIDNIGHT GLOSS

Complete with Ceramic Basin 6831.81 6831.84 6831.85 £982.80

Unit Only 6838.81 6838.84 6838.85 £760.80

Two drawer vanity unit
Soft close drawers
Top drawer cutout for services
Fully extendable drawers
Handles included.

800 TWO DRAWER
800w x 460d x 870h mm (inc basin) PEARLY WHITE MISTY GLOSS MIDNIGHT GLOSS

Complete with Ceramic Basin 6832.81 6832.84 6832.85 £1128.00

Unit Only 6839.81 6839.84 6839.85 £837.60

1050 TWO DRAWER
1050w x 460d x 870h mm (inc basin) PEARLY WHITE MISTY GLOSS MIDNIGHT GLOSS

Complete with Ceramic Basin 6833.81 6833.84 6833.85 £1318.80

Unit Only 6840.81 6840.84 6840.85 £943.20

Two drawer vanity unit
Soft close drawers
Top drawer cutout for services
Fully extendable drawers
Handles included.

Two drawer vanity unit
Soft close drawers
Top drawer cutout for services
Fully extendable drawers
Handles included.

ES
PE

R
IA

ESPER
IA

N
EW



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  1716

600 WALL HUNG
600w x 460d x 440h mm (inc basin) PEARLY WHITE MISTY GLOSS MIDNIGHT GLOSS

Complete with Ceramic Basin 6834.81 6834.84 6834.85 £633.60

Unit Only 6841.81 6841.84 6841.85 £411.60

ESPERIA • PRICING

WALL HUNG VANITY UNITS

Single drawer vanity unit
Soft close drawer
Drawer cutout for services
Fully extendable drawer
Handle included.

800 WALL HUNG
800w x 460d x 440h mm (inc basin) PEARLY WHITE MISTY GLOSS MIDNIGHT GLOSS

Complete with Ceramic Basin 6835.81 6835.84 6835.85 £738.00

Unit Only 6842.81 6842.84 6842.85 £447.60

Single drawer vanity unit
Soft close drawer
Drawer cutout for services
Fully extendable drawer
Handle included.

1050 WALL HUNG
1050w x 460d x 440h mm (inc basin) PEARLY WHITE MISTY GLOSS MIDNIGHT GLOSS

Complete with Ceramic Basin 6836.81 6836.84 6836.85 £880.80

Unit Only 6843.81 6843.84 6843.85 £505.20

Single drawer vanity unit
Soft close drawer
Drawer cutout for services
Fully extendable drawer
Handle included.

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT

TALL WALL UNITS

TALL WALL UNIT
300w x 240d x 1500h mm PEARLY WHITE MISTY GLOSS MIDNIGHT GLOSS

6837.81 6837.84 6837.85 £507.60

Soft close doors
Reversible unit for LH/RH opening
Two removable glass shelves
Handles included.

ESPERIA • PRICING

CLOSE COUPLED & WC OPTIONS

Soft close & easy fit seats
5 year guarantee
From page 94.

ES
PE

R
IA

ESPER
IA



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  1918

SORA FURNITURE
A beautiful and solid design offered in five popular and powerful 
finishes, Sora’s curvaceous nature, looking perfect from any 
angle, simply draws you in. With a generous 110cm width 
option and substantial ceramic basin, bigger is definitely better. A 
complementing tall wall and WC unit completes the set.

Sora’s curvaceous nature simply 
draws you in.

VANITY • SORA

SOR A FURNITURE • PRODUCT NOTES

• All Vanity Units are pre-constructed with 40mm carcass sides
• All carcasses are supplied with soft close hinges or drawer runners as standard
• Colour matched interiors
• Vanity furniture should only be installed within a well ventilated bathroom environment
• Wood based furniture is not suitable for installation in wet rooms
• 5 Year guarantee (T&Cs apply). 

Stocked FASCIA & CARCASS finishes

PEARLY WHITE LIMED OAK

WARM WALNUT

MISTY GLOSS

DRIFTWOOD

SO
R

A
SO

R
A



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  2120

SORA • PEARLY WHITE
800 Vanity Unit • WC Unit • Wall Unit

Kansas Wall Hung WC • WC Frame & Flushplate • Rialto Basin Tap • Plain 800x861mm Mirror

SO
R

A
SO

R
A



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  2322

SORA • MISTY GLOSS
800 Vanity Unit • Wall Unit

Atlanta Close Coupled WC • Evora 800 LED Mirror • Vivaro Basin Tap

SO
R

A
SO

R
A



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  2524

SORA • LIMED OAK
600 Floor Standing Vanity Unit • Tall Wall Unit
Atlanta Wall Hung WC • WC Frame & Flush Plate • Faro 600 LED Mirror • Lenna Basin Tape

SORA • LIMED OAK
600 Vanity Unit

Atlanta Wall Hung WC • WC Frame & Flush Plate • Faro 600 LED Mirror • Rialto Chrome Basin Tape

SO
R

A
SO

R
A



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  2726

SORA • DRIFTWOOD
1100 Vanity Unit

Evora 1000 LED Mirror • Lenola White & Chrome Basin Tap

SO
R

A
SO

R
A



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  2928

SORA • WARM WALNUT
600 Floor Standing Vanity Unit • Wall Unit • WC Unit

Kansas WC • WC Frame & Flushplate • Lenna Basin Tap • Faro 600 LED Mirror

SO
R

A
SO

R
A



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  3130

600 WALL HUNG
605w x 455d x 515h mm (inc basin) PEARLY WHITE MISTY GLOSS LIMED OAK DRIFTWOOD WARM WALNUT

c/w Ceramic Basin 1TH (9251) 6811.81 6811.84 6811.82 6811.86 6811.83 £969.60

Unit Only 4774 4775 4734 4736 4735 £620.40

SORA • PRICING

VANITY UNITS

Two drawer vanity unit
Soft close drawers
Top drawer cutout for services
Handleless design
Fully extendable drawers.

800 WALL HUNG
805w x 455d x 515h mm (inc basin) PEARLY WHITE MISTY GLOSS LIMED OAK DRIFTWOOD WARM WALNUT

c/w Ceramic Basin 1TH (9230) 6801.81 6801.84 6801.82 6801.86 6801.83 £1020.00

Unit Only 4777 4778 4701 4703 4702 £658.80

Two drawer vanity unit
Soft close drawers
Top drawer cutout for services
Handleless design
Fully extendable drawers.

1100 WALL HUNG
1105w x 455d x 515h mm (inc basin) PEARLY WHITE MISTY GLOSS LIMED OAK DRIFTWOOD WARM WALNUT

c/w Ceramic Basin 1TH (9231) 6802.81 6802.84 6802.82 6802.86 6802.83 £1279.20

Unit Only 4780 4781 4704 4706 4705 £808.80

Two drawer vanity unit
Soft close drawers
Top drawer cutout for services
Handleless design
Fully extendable drawers.

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT

600 FLOOR STANDING
605w x 455d x 810h mm PEARLY WHITE MISTY GLOSS LIMED OAK DRIFTWOOD WARM WALNUT

c/w Ceramic Basin 1TH (9251) 6812.81 6812.84 6812.82 6812.86 6812.83 £933.60

Unit Only 4789 4790 4791 4793 4792 £584.40

SORA • PRICING

VANITY UNIT

WC UNIT

WALL UNITS

Handleless doors on soft close hinges.
Colour matched interior.

500 WC UNIT
505w x 220d x 1218h mm PEARLY WHITE MISTY GLOSS LIMED OAK DRIFTWOOD WARM WALNUT

Cistern not included 4783 4784 4737 4739 4738 £450.00

Removable worktop and upper panel for cistern 
access. Suitable for 3029 and 3178 concealed 
cisterns. See page 94.

300 WALL UNIT
300w x 240d x 1500h mm PEARLY WHITE MISTY GLOSS LIMED OAK DRIFTWOOD WARM WALNUT

4786 4787 4707 4709 4708 £409.20

Two door tall wall unit
Reversible unit for left/right hand door opening
Soft closing doors
Glass shelves
Handleless design. 

SO
R

A
SO

R
A



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  3332

LORETO FURNITURE
The crisp, clean, slimline design of the Loreto vanity unit has a 
fresh, modern appeal whilst at the same time having the ability 
to blend in to more traditional backgrounds. Complemented 
with an attractive tall wall unit and modern WC unit, the range 
also features the option of polished or matt-finish cast basins.

The clean, slimline design has a 
fresh, modern appeal.

VANITY • LORETO

MIDNIGHT GLOSSPEARLY WHITE

Stocked FASCIA & CARCASS finishes

LIMED OAK

LORETO FURNITURE • PRODUCT NOTES 

• All Vanity Units are pre-constructed using 16mm MDF
• All carcasses are supplied with soft close hinges or drawer runners as standard
• Vanity furniture should only be installed within a well ventilated bathroom environment
• Wood based furniture is not suitable for installation in wet rooms
• 5 Year guarantee (T&Cs apply). 

LO
R

ET
O

LO
R

ET
O



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  3534

LORETO • PEARLY WHITE
1000 Vanity Unit Only

Bardilla Grey Marble Postformed Worktop • Bellanti Sit-On Basin • Plain 800x861mm Mirror • Palma Wall Mounted Tap 

LO
R

ET
O

LO
R

ET
O



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  3736

LORETO • PEARLY WHITE
600 Vanity Unit with Matt Cast Basin • Wall Unit

Kansas WC • WC Frame & Flush Plate • Faro 600 LED Mirror • 600 Silvered Splashback

LO
R

ET
O

LO
R

ET
O



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  3938

LORETO • LIMED OAK
800 Vanity Unit with Gloss Cast Basin • Tall Wall Unit

Arada 700 LED Mirror • Lenola White & Chrome Basin Tap

LO
R

ET
O

LO
R

ET
O



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  4140

LORETO • MIDNIGHT GLOSS
1200 Vanity Unit with Gloss Cast Basin • Wall Unit • 500 WC Unit

Kansas Wall Hung WC • WC Frame & Flush Plate • Arada 1200 LED Mirror • Lenola White & Chrome Basin Taps

LO
R

ET
O

LO
R

ET
O



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  4342

LORETO • MIDNIGHT GLOSS
600 Vanity Unit with Gloss Cast Basin
Montana WC • WC Frame & Flush Plate • Faro 600 LED Mirror • Basalt Grey Splashback

LORETO • MIDNIGHT GLOSS
1000 Vanity Unit Only • Wall Unit

Carrara White Marble Postformed Worktop • Kansas Sit-On Basin • Faro 1000 LED Mirror • Vivaro Tall Basin Tap

FURTHER CHOICES OF WORKTOPS ON PAGE 116

LO
R

ET
O

LO
R

ET
O



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  4544

LORETO • PRICING

600 WALL HUNG
605w x 460d x 365h mm (inc basin) PEARLY WHITE LIMED OAK MIDNIGHT GLOSS

c/w Gloss Cast Basin 1TH (9232) 6806.81 6806.82 6806.85 £789.60

c/w Matt Cast Basin 1TH (9233) 6816.81 6816.82 6816.85 £789.60

Vanity Unit Only No Basin 4712 4711 4710 £524.40

No Tap Hole Gloss Cast Basin Only 9332 9332 9332 £265.20

No Tap Hole Matt Cast Basin Only 9333 9333 9333 £265.20

One drawer vanity unit. Soft close drawer. 
Handleless design. Fully extendable drawer.
The deep Calypstone and Postformed worktops 
see page 92 can be cut to suit this unit for sit-on 
basins see page 98. 1TH - One Tap Hole.

1000 WALL HUNG
1005w x 460d x 365h mm (inc basin) PEARLY WHITE LIMED OAK MIDNIGHT GLOSS

c/w Gloss Cast Basin 1TH (9236) 6808.81 6808.82 6808.85 £1128.00

c/w Matt Cast Basin 1TH (9237) 6818.81 6818.82 6818.85 £1128.00

Vanity Unit Only No Basin 4718 4717 4716 £753.60

No Tap Hole Gloss Cast Basin Only 9336 9336 9336 £374.40

No Tap Hole Matt Cast Basin Only 9337 9337 9337 £374.40

Two drawer vanity unit. Soft close drawers. 
Handleless design. Fully extendable drawers.
The deep Calypstone and Postformed worktops 
see page 92 can be cut to suit this unit for sit-on 
basins see page 98. 1TH - One Tap Hole.

800 WALL HUNG
805w x 460d x 365h mm (inc basin) PEARLY WHITE LIMED OAK MIDNIGHT GLOSS

c/w Gloss Cast Basin 1TH (9234) 6807.81 6807.82 6807.85 £1030.80

c/w Matt Cast Basin 1TH (9235) 6817.81 6817.82 6817.85 £1030.80

Vanity Unit Only No Basin 4715 4714 4713 £693.60

No Tap Hole Gloss Cast Basin Only 9334 9334 9334 £337.20

No Tap Hole Matt Cast Basin Only 9335 9335 9335 £337.20

Two drawer vanity unit. Soft close drawers. 
Handleless design. Fully extendable drawers.
The deep Calypstone and Postformed worktops 
see page 92 can be cut to suit this unit for sit-on 
basins see page 98. 1TH - One Tap Hole.

VANITY UNITS

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT

WORKTOPS (SEE PAGE 92) CAN BE CUT TO SUIT THE ABOVE UNITS FOR SIT-ON BASINS (SEE PAGE 106).

Removable worktop and upper panel for cistern 
access. Suitable for 3029 and 3178 concealed 
cisterns see page 96. 

500 WC UNIT
502w x 220d x 1218h mm PEARLY WHITE LIMED OAK MIDNIGHT GLOSS

Cistern not included 4742 4741 4740 £511.20

LORETO • PRICING

350 WALL UNIT
350w x 240d x 1500h mm PEARLY WHITE LIMED OAK MIDNIGHT GLOSS

4721 4720 4719 £715.20

Two door tall wall unit. Reversible left/right hand 
door opening. Soft closing doors. 
Glass shelves. Handleless design.

1200 WALL HUNG
1205w x 460d x 365h mm (inc basin) PEARLY WHITE LIMED OAK MIDNIGHT GLOSS

c/w Gloss Cast Basin 1TH (9238) 6809.81 6809.82 6809.85 £1526.40

c/w Matt Cast Basin 1TH (9239) 6819.81 6819.82 6819.85 £1526.40

Vanity Unit Only No Basin 2x 4712 2x 4711 2x 4710 £1048.80

No Tap Hole Gloss Cast Basin Only 9338 9338 9338 £477.60

No Tap Hole Matt Cast Basin Only 9339 9339 9339 £477.60

Two drawer vanity unit. Soft close drawers. 
Handleless design. Fully extendable drawers.
The deep Calypstone and Postformed worktops 
see page 92 can be cut to suit this unit for 
sit-on basins see page 98. 1TH - One Tap Hole.

VANITY UNITS

WC UNITS

WALL UNITS

LO
R

ET
O

LO
R

ET
O



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  4746

BRENTA FURNITURE
Fully flush fitting, angle edged handleless fascias are a particular 
feature of this superior design of vanity, WC and tall wall units. 
Offered in two smooth glossy and one textured woodgrain finish, 
the Brenta range is further enhanced by the option of single or 
double bowl polished or matt finished cast basins.

Flush bevelled fascias are a feature 
of this superior design.

VANITY • BRENTA

MISTY GLOSSPEARLY WHITE

Stocked FASCIA & CARCASS finishes

LIMED OAK

BRENTA FURNITURE • PRODUCT NOTES 

• All Vanity Units are pre-constructed using 18mm MDF
• All vanity units are supplied with soft close drawers as standard
• Vanity furniture should only be installed within a well ventilated bathroom environment
• Wood based furniture is not suitable for installation in wet rooms
• 5 Year guarantee (T&Cs apply). 

B
R

EN
T

A
B

R
EN

T
A



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  4948

BRENTA • PEARLY WHITE
800 Vanity Unit with Gloss Cast Basin • Wall Unit • WC Unit

Atlanta WC • WC Frame & Flush Plate • Arada 600 LED Mirror

B
R

EN
T

A
B

R
EN

T
A



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  5150

BRENTA • LIMED OAK
800 Vanity Unit with Gloss Cast Basin

Montana WC • WC Frame & Flush Plate • Arada 700 LED Mirror

B
R

EN
T

A
B

R
EN

T
A



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  5352

BRENTA • MISTY GLOSS
600 Vanity Unit with Matt Cast Basin • Wall Unit

Kansas Wall Hung WC • WC Frame & Flush Plate • Arada 600 LED Mirror • Rialto Basin Tap

B
R

EN
T

A
B

R
EN

T
A



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  5554

BRENTA • MISTY GLOSS
1200 Vanity Unit with Gloss Cast Basin • Wall Unit

Arada 1200 LED Mirror

B
R

EN
T

A
B

R
EN

T
A



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  5756

BRENTA • PRICING

600 WALL HUNG
610w x 460d x 520h mm (inc basin) PEARLY WHITE LIMED OAK MISTY GLOSS

c/w Gloss Cast Basin 1TH (9240) 6803.81 6803.82 6803.84 £932.40

c/w Matt Cast Basin 1TH (9241) 6813.81 6813.82 6813.84 £932.40

Vanity Unit Only - No Basin 4727 4726 4725 £691.20

No Tap Hole Gloss Cast Basin Only 9340 9340 9340 £241.20

No Tap Hole Matt Cast Basin Only 9341 9341 9341 £241.20

Two drawer vanity unit. Soft close drawers. 
Handleless design. Fully extendable drawer.
The deep Calypstone and Postformed worktops 
see page 92 can be cut to suit this unit for sit-on 
basins see page 98. 1TH - One Tap Hole.

800 WALL HUNG
810w x 460d x 520h mm (inc basin) PEARLY WHITE LIMED OAK MISTY GLOSS

c/w Gloss Cast Basin 1TH (9242) 6804.81 6804.82 6804.84 £1021.20

c/w Matt Cast Basin 1TH (9243) 6814.81 6814.82 6814.84 £1021.20

Vanity Unit Only - No Basin 4730 4729 4728 £742.80

No Tap Hole Gloss Cast Basin Only 9342 9342 9342 £278.40

No Tap Hole Matt Cast Basin Only 9343 9343 9343 £278.40

Two drawer vanity unit. Soft close drawers. 
Handleless design. Fully extendable drawer.
The deep Calypstone and Postformed worktops 
see page 92 can be cut to suit this unit for sit-on 
basins see page 98. 1TH - One Tap Hole.

1200 WALL HUNG
1210w x 460d x 520h mm (inc basin) PEARLY WHITE LIMED OAK MISTY GLOSS

c/w Gloss Cast Basin 1TH (9244) 6805.81 6805.82 6805.84 £1773.60

c/w Matt Cast Basin 1TH (9245) 6815.81 6815.82 6815.84 £1773.60

Vanity Unit Only - No Basin 2x 4727 2x 4726 2x 4725 £1382.40

No Tap Hole Gloss Cast Basin Only 9344 9344 9344 £391.20

No Tap Hole Matt Cast Basin Only 9345 9345 9345 £391.20

Two drawer vanity unit. Soft close drawers. 
Handleless design. Fully extendable drawer.
The deep Calypstone and Postformed worktops 
see page 92 can be cut to suit this unit for sit-on 
basins see page 98. 1TH - One Tap Hole.

VANITY UNITS

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT

WORKTOPS (SEE PAGE 92) CAN BE CUT TO SUIT THE ABOVE UNITS FOR SIT-ON BASINS (SEE PAGE 98).

BRENTA • PRICING

350 WALL UNIT
350w x 240d x 1500h mm PEARLY WHITE LIMED OAK MISTY GLOSS

4733 4732 4731 £668.40

Two door tall wall unit. Reversible left/right hand 
door opening. Glass shelves. Handleless design.

WC UNITS

TALL WC FRAME & FLUSH PLATE

WALL UNITS

500 WC UNIT
506w x 220d x 1218h mm PEARLY WHITE LIMED OAK MISTY GLOSS

Cistern not included 4745 4744 4743 £511.20

Removable worktop and upper panel for cistern 
access. Suitable for 3029 and 3178 concealed 
cisterns. See page 94 for WC sets. 

FLUSH PLATE BRUSHED
3180 £79.20
Brushed Stainless Steel effect flush plate. Only for use 
with a 3178 Wall Hung WC Frame. 200w x 9d x 175h mm

FLUSH PLATE CHROME
3181 £79.20
Chrome plated flush plate. Only for use with a 3178 
Wall Hung WC Frame. 200w x 9d x 175h mm

TALL WC FRAME & CISTERN
3178 £307.20
Adjustable height and width options to suit most Wall 
Hung WCs including ‘Comfort Height’ installations. 
Includes Cistern Shown. Not including flush plate.
350w x 145-245d x 1100-1300h mm.

B
R

EN
T

A
B

R
EN

T
A



58 CALYPSO • MODULAR FURNITURE  59

MODENA FURNITURE
With a range of door styles and finishes carefully selected from 
the Calypso Fitted Furniture range, Modena has been created 
to offer an exceptional modular furniture collection. A choice 
of single stand-alone or wall-hung units, coordinated WC and 
wall units or joined combination sets means Modena will suit a 
wide range of bathroom designs and sizes including the more 
compact cloakrooms and en-suites.

Bathroom designs for the more compact 
cloakrooms and en-suites.

MODULAR • MODENA
Stocked FASCIA • CARCASS finishes

MODENA FURNITURE • PRODUCT NOTES 

•	 All carcasses are pre drilled for hinges and shelf adjustment
•	 All units are pre-constructed
•	 Carcasses are made from 18mm Melamine faced chipboard for consistency with door thickness
•	 All doors and drawers are soft close as standard
•	 Basin Units have a 50mm service space
•	 Wood based furniture is not suitable for installation in wet rooms
•	 Vanity Furniture should only be installed within a well ventilated bathroom environment
•	 5 Year guarantee (T&Cs apply).

BASALT MIST • BASALT MIST

CASHMERE • CASHMERE CLAY BLUE • PACIFIC WALNUT

FROST WHITE • GLOSS WHITE SAND LATTE • BASALT MIST

PEARL • GLOSS WHITE

HACIENDA BLACK • HACIENDA BLACK

BRECON STYLE FASCIA

CHILTERN STYLE FASCIA

CHEVIOT STYLE FASCIA

SELTER STYLE FASCIA

M
O

D
EN

A
M

O
D

EN
A



60 CALYPSO • MODULAR FURNITURE  61

MODENA • BRECON BASALT MIST
800 Vanity Unit • Aracati Handle
Varese 800 Ceramic Basin • Arada 700 LED Mirror

MODENA • BRECON BASALT MIST
500 WC Unit • 500 Vanity Unit • Fortaleza Handle • Mirrored Wall Unit

Montana WC • Varese 500 Ceramic Basin • Faro 500 LED Mirror

M
O

D
EN

A
M

O
D

EN
A



62 CALYPSO • MODULAR FURNITURE  63

MODENA • BRECON HACIENDA BLACK
1010 Combi Drawer Unit • 300 High Rise Unit • Aracati Handle

Atlanta WC • Modena 1010 Right Hand Cast Basin • Faro 1000 LED Mirror • 1010 Silvered Splashback

M
O

D
EN

A
M

O
D

EN
A



64 CALYPSO • MODULAR FURNITURE  65

MODENA • CHILTERN CASHMERE
600 Vanity Unit • Arinos Handle • 600 WC Unit
Marietta WC • Varese 600 Ceramic Basin • Faro 600 LED Mirror • 600 Basalt Grey Splashback

MODENA • CHILTERN CASHMERE
600 Vanity Unit • Arinos Handle • 600 WC Unit

Marietta WC • Varese 600 Ceramic Basin • Faro 600 LED Mirror • 600 Silvered Splashback

M
O

D
EN

A
M

O
D

EN
A



66 CALYPSO • MODULAR FURNITURE  67

MODENA • CHILTERN CLAY BLUE
600 Vanity Unit • Campos Handle • 500 WC Unit

Kansas WC • Modena 600 Cast Basin • Lenna Basin Tap • Plain 600x861mm Mirror

M
O

D
EN

A
M

O
D

EN
A



68 CALYPSO • MODULAR FURNITURE  69

MODENA • CHEVIOT FROST WHITE
600 Floor Standing Vanity Unit • Lorena Handles • 600 WC Unit • 300 High Rise Unit 

Montana WC • Modena 600 Cast Basin • Faro 600 LED Mirror • 600 Silvered Splashback

M
O

D
EN

A
M

O
D

EN
A



70 CALYPSO • MODULAR FURNITURE  71

MODENA • CHEVIOT SAND LATTE
600 Vanity Unit • Ceara Handle

Kansas Wall Hung WC • WC Frame & Flushplate • Monza 600 Ceramic Basin • Lenola Basin Tap • Arada 600 LED Mirror

M
O

D
EN

A
M

O
D

EN
A



72 CALYPSO • MODULAR FURNITURE  73

MODENA • SELTER PEARL
600 Vanity Unit

Monza 600 Ceramic Basin • Lenola Basin Tap • Arada 600 LED Mirror

M
O

D
EN

A
M

O
D

EN
A



74 CALYPSO • MODULAR FURNITURE  75

MODENA • VANITY UNITS

500 SLIMLINE BRECON
BASALT MIST

BRECON 
HACIENDA BLACK

CHILTERN
CASHMERE

CHILTERN
CLAY BLUE500w x 220d x 840h mm

c/w Cast Basin 3092 49524520 49124501 49624623 49424104 £519.60

500 SLIMLINE CHEVIOT
FROST WHITE

CHEVIOT
SAND LATTE

SELTER
PEARL500w x 220d x 840h mm

c/w Cast Basin 3092 49324330 49524521 49324331 £519.60

Two door basin unit. Soft close hinges. One 
shelf. 50mm service space. Single tap hole 
with overflow. Reversible left/right basin 
positioning. Handle selection from page 84. 

500 STANDARD BRECON 
BASALT MIST

BRECON 
HACIENDA BLACK

CHILTERN 
CASHMERE

CHILTERN 
CLAY BLUE500w x 380d x 850h mm

c/w Cast Basin 3134 49534520 49134501 49634621 49434104 £548.40

500 STANDARD CHEVIOT 
FROST WHITE

CHEVIOT
SAND LATTE

SELTER
PEARL500w x 380d x 850h mm

c/w Cast Basin 3134 49334330 49534521 49334331 £548.40

Two door basin unit. Soft close hinges. One 
fixed shelf. 50mm service space. Single tap 
hole with overflow. Handle selection from 
page 84. 

FLOOR STANDING VANITY UNITS - 500 SLIMLINE UNIT

FLOOR STANDING VANITY UNITS - 500 UNIT CAST BASIN

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT

500 STANDARD BRECON 
BASALT MIST

BRECON 
HACIENDA BLACK

CHILTERN 
CASHMERE

CHILTERN 
CLAY BLUE500w x 400d x 850h mm

c/w Ceramic Basin 9131 49537520 49137501 49637621 49437104 £454.80

500 STANDARD CHEVIOT 
FROST WHITE

CHEVIOT
SAND LATTE

SELTER
PEARL500w x 400d x 850h mm

c/w Ceramic Basin 9131 49337330 49537521 49337331 £454.80

Two door basin unit. Soft close hinges. One 
fixed shelf. 50mm service space. Single tap 
hole with overflow. Handle selection from 
page 84. 

600 FLOOR STANDING BRECON 
BASALT MIST

BRECON 
HACIENDA BLACK

CHILTERN 
CASHMERE

CHILTERN 
CLAY BLUE600w x 460d x 850h mm

c/w Ceramic Basin 9122 49592520 49192501 49692623 49492104 £546.00

c/w Cast Basin 3132 49502520 49102501 49602623 49402104 £618.00

600 FLOOR STANDING CHEVIOT 
FROST WHITE

CHEVIOT
SAND LATTE

SELTER
PEARL600w x 460d x 850h mm

c/w Ceramic Basin 9122 49392330 49592521 49392331 £546.00

c/w Cast Basin 3132 49302330 49502521 49302331 £618.00

Two door basin unit. Soft close hinges. One 
fixed shelf. 50mm service space. Single tap 
hole with overflow. Handle selection from 
page 84. 

FLOOR STANDING VANITY UNITS - 500 UNIT CERAMIC BASIN

MODENA • VANITY UNITS

FLOOR STANDING VANITY UNITS - 600 UNIT

M
O

D
EN

A
M

O
D

EN
A



76 CALYPSO • MODULAR FURNITURE  77

MODENA • VANITY UNITS

WALL HUNG VANITY UNITS 500

WALL HUNG VANITY UNITS 600 x 400mm Deep

500 WALL HUNG BRECON
BASALT MIST

BRECON 
HACIENDA BLACK

CHILTERN
CASHMERE

CHILTERN
CLAY BLUE500w x 400d (nominal) x 500h mm

c/w Ceramic Basin 9131 49518520 49118501 49618623 49418104 £420.00

c/w Cast Basin 3134 49515520 49115501 49615623 49415104 £513.60

500 WALL HUNG CHEVIOT 
FROST WHITE

CHEVIOT
SAND LATTE

SELTER
PEARL500w x 400d (nominal) x 500h mm

c/w Ceramic Basin 9131 49318330 49518521 49318331 £420.00

c/w Cast Basin 3134 49315330 49515521 49315331 £513.60

Single drawer basin unit. Soft close action. 
Basin drawer cutout for services. Single tap 
hole with overflow. Handle selection from 
page 84. 

600 WALL HUNG BRECON
BASALT MIST

BRECON 
HACIENDA BLACK

CHILTERN
CASHMERE

CHILTERN
CLAY BLUE600w x 400d x 500h mm

c/w Ceramic Basin 9132 49519520 49119501 49619623 49419104 £454.80

600 WALL HUNG CHEVIOT 
FROST WHITE

CHEVIOT
SAND LATTE

SELTER
PEARL600w x 400d x 500h mm

c/w Ceramic Basin 9132 49319330 49519521 49319331 £454.80

Single drawer basin unit. Soft close action. 
Basin drawer cutout for services. Single tap 
hole with overflow. Handle selection from 
page 84. 

MODENA • VANITY UNITS

WALL HUNG VANITY UNITS 600 x 460mm Deep

WALL HUNG VANITY UNITS 800

600 WALL HUNG BRECON
BASALT MIST

BRECON 
HACIENDA BLACK

CHILTERN
CASHMERE

CHILTERN
CLAY BLUE600w x 460d x 500h mm

c/w Ceramic Basin 9122 49517520 49117501 49617623 49417104 £478.80

c/w Cast Basin 3132 49516520 49116501 49616623 49416104 £550.80

600 WALL HUNG CHEVIOT 
FROST WHITE

CHEVIOT
SAND LATTE

SELTER
PEARL600w x 460d x 500h mm

c/w Ceramic Basin 9122 49317330 49517521 49317331 £478.80

c/w Cast Basin 3132 49316330 49516521 49316331 £550.80

Single drawer basin unit. Soft close action. 
Basin drawer cutout for services. Single tap 
hole with overflow. Handle selection from 
page 84. 

800 WALL HUNG BRECON
BASALT MIST

BRECON 
HACIENDA BLACK

CHILTERN
CASHMERE

CHILTERN
CLAY BLUE800w x 400d x 500h mm

c/w Ceramic Basin 9133 49520520 49120501 49620623 49420104 £534.00

800 WALL HUNG CHEVIOT 
FROST WHITE800w x 400d x 500h mm

c/w Ceramic Basin 9133 49320330 £534.00

Single drawer basin unit. Soft close action. 
Basin drawer cutout for services. Single tap 
hole with overflow. Handle selection from 
page 84. 

M
O

D
EN

A
M

O
D

EN
A



78 CALYPSO • MODULAR FURNITURE  79

RIGHT BASIN UNIT
BRECON 

BASALT MIST
BRECON 

HACIENDA BLACK
CHILTERN 
CASHMERE

CHILTERN 
CLAY BLUE

1000w x 375d x 850h mm (inc basin) 49350526 49310501 49360628 49340104 £1012.80

RIGHT BASIN UNIT
CHEVIOT 

FROST WHITE
CHEVIOT 

SAND LATTE
SELTER
PEARL

1000w x 375d x 850h mm (inc basin) 49330330 49350521 49330331 £1012.80

Two door basin unit. Soft close hinges. One fixed 
shelf. WC Unit is priced with 3105 Concealed 
Cistern, the cistern is not installed into the WC 
Unit. Handle selection from page 84. 

Two door basin unit. Soft close hinges. One fixed 
shelf. WC Unit is priced with 3105 Concealed 
Cistern, the cistern is not installed into the WC 
Unit. Handle selection from page 84. 

LEFT BASIN UNIT
BRECON 

BASALT MIST
BRECON 

HACIENDA BLACK
CHILTERN 
CASHMERE

CHILTERN 
CLAY BLUE

1000w x 375d x 850h mm (inc basin) 49250526 49210501 49260628 49240104 £1012.80

LEFT BASIN UNIT
CHEVIOT 

FROST WHITE
CHEVIOT 

SAND LATTE
SELTER
PEARL

1000w x 375d x 850h mm (inc basin) 49230330 49250521 49230331 £1012.80

MODENA • 1010 COMBI UNITS

1010 FLOOR STANDING COMBI UNITS - LEFT BASIN

1010 FLOOR STANDING COMBI UNITS - RIGHT BASIN

LEFT BASIN UNIT
BRECON 

BASALT MIST
BRECON 

HACIENDA BLACK
CHILTERN 
CASHMERE

CHILTERN 
CLAY BLUE

1000w x 375d x 850h mm (inc Basin) 49250527 49210505 49260629 49240108 £978.00

LEFT BASIN UNIT
CHEVIOT 

FROST WHITE
CHEVIOT 

SAND LATTE
SELTER
PEARL

1000w x 375d x 850h mm (inc Basin) 49230730 49250528 49230731 £978.00

RIGHT BASIN UNIT
CHEVIOT 

FROST WHITE
CHEVIOT 

SAND LATTE
SELTER
PEARL

1000w x 375d x 850h mm (inc basin) 49330730 49350528 49330731 £978.00

RIGHT BASIN UNIT
BRECON 

BASALT MIST
BRECON 

HACIENDA BLACK
CHILTERN 
CASHMERE

CHILTERN 
CLAY BLUE

1000w x 375d x 850h mm (inc basin) 49350527 49310505 49360629 49340108 £978.00

MODENA • 1010 COMBI UNITS

Single drawer basin unit. Soft close drawer. 
Basin drawer cutout for services. WC Unit is 
priced with 3105 Concealed Cistern, the cistern 
is not installed into the WC Unit.
Handle selection from page 84. 

Single drawer basin unit. Soft close drawer. 
Basin drawer cutout for services. WC Unit is 
priced with 3105 Concealed Cistern, the cistern 
is not installed into the WC Unit.
Handle selection from page 84. 

1010 DRAWER COMBI UNITS - RIGHT BASIN

1010 DRAWER COMBI UNITS - LEFT BASIN

M
O

D
EN

A
M

O
D

EN
A



80 CALYPSO • MODULAR FURNITURE  81

600 WC UNIT
BRECON 

BASALT MIST
BRECON 

HACIENDA BLACK
CHILTERN 
CASHMERE

CHILTERN 
CLAY BLUE

600w x 218d x 832h mm 49501520 49101501 49601623 49401104 £342.00

600 WC UNIT
CHEVIOT 

FROST WHITE
CHEVIOT 

SAND LATTE
SELTER
PEARL

600w x 218d x 832h mm 49301330 49501521 49301331 £342.00

500 WC UNIT
BRECON 

BASALT MIST
BRECON 

HACIENDA BLACK
CHILTERN
CASHMERE

CHILTERN
CLAY BLUE

500w x 218d x 832h mm 49512520 49112501 49612623 49412104 £342.00

500 WC UNIT
CHEVIOT

FROST WHITE
CHEVIOT 

SAND LATTE
SELTER
PEARL

500w x 218d x 832h mm 49312330 49512521 49312331 £342.00

MODENA • WC UNITS & WALL UNITS

Removable worktop and upper panel for cistern 
access. WC Unit is suitable for 3105, 3099 and 
3029 concealed cisterns and 3179 Wall Hung WC 
Frame on page 92. Worktop is supplied with this 
product. Cistern not included.

Removable worktop and upper panel for cistern 
access. WC Unit is suitable for 3105, 3099 and 
3029 concealed cisterns and 3179 Wall Hung 
WC Frame on page 92. Worktop is supplied with 
this product. Cistern not included.

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT

500 WC UNITS

600 WC UNITS

300 WALL UNIT
BRECON 

BASALT MIST
BRECON 

HACIENDA BLACK
CHILTERN 
CASHMERE

CHILTERN 
CLAY BLUE

300w x 218d x 660h mm 49507520 49107501 49607623 49407104 £243.60

300 WALL UNIT
CHEVIOT 

FROST WHITE
CHEVIOT 

SAND LATTE
SELTER
PEARL

300w x 218d x 660h mm 49307330 49507521 49307331 £243.60

300 MIRRORED UNIT
 

BASALT MIST
 

HACIENDA BLACK
 

CASHMERE
 

PACIFIC WALNUT

300w x 206d x 660h mm 49508520 49108501 49608623 49408104 £307.20

300 MIRRORED UNIT WHITE
 

BASALT MIST WHITE

300w x 206d x 660h mm 49308330 49508520 49308330 £307.20

Soft closing door. Two adjustable shelves. 
Reversible unit for left or right handed door 
opening. Handle selection from page 84. 

Soft closing door. Two adjustable shelves. 
Reversible unit for left or right handed door 
opening. Includes 1x push on handle.
Carcass colour only, mirror door carries no style.

300 WALL UNIT

300 MIRRORED WALL UNIT

M
O

D
EN

A
M

O
D

EN
A



82 CALYPSO • MODULAR FURNITURE  83

MODENA • HIGH RISE UNITS

BASALT 
MIST

HACIENDA 
BLACK CASHMERE

CLAY 
BLUE

FROST 
WHITE

SAND 
LATTE PEARL300w x 303d x 1880h mm

49528520 49128501 49628623 49428104 49328330 49528523 49328331 £482.40

MIRRORED BASALT 
MIST

HACIENDA 
BLACK CASHMERE

CLAY 
BLUE

FROST 
WHITE

SAND 
LATTE PEARL300w x 303d x 1880h mm

49528522 49128513 49628625 49428116 49329330 49528524 49329331 £546.00

FULL MIRRORED
BASALT MIST HACIENDA BLACK CASHMERE PACIFIC WALNUT WHITE300w x 291d x 1880h mm

49510520 49110501 49610623 49410104 49310330 £656.40

Two door high rise unit. Soft 
closing doors. Two fixed shelves. 
Three removable shelves.
Reversible Unit for left or right 
handed door opening. Handle 
selection from page 84. 

Two door high rise unit. Soft 
closing doors. Two fixed shelves. 
Three removable shelves. 
Reversible Unit for left or right 
handed door opening. Including 
1x push on handle. Handle 
selection from page 84. 

Two door high rise unit. Soft 
closing doors. Two fixed shelves. 
Three removable shelves. 
Reversible Unit for left or right 
handed door opening. Including 
2x push on handles. 

Please Note: The Tall Mirror Door 
lower hinge location will need to 
be drilled into the carcass.

HIGH RISE WALL HUNG UNITS

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT

MODENA • ANCILLARIES

Drawer Box Mats for a 
luxurious finish, a plush 
drawer base protector 
for Modena vanity 
drawer units. Shaped 
to accommodate 
cut out.

Sized to suit many 
common furniture 
configurations.
Apply to wall with 
suitable silicone.

 SILVERED BASALT GREY

500w x 6d x 220h mm 3301 3311 £80.40

600w x 6d x 220h mm 3302 3312 £86.40

800w x 6d x 220h mm 3303 3313 £116.40

1010w x 6d x 220h mm 3306 3316 £121.20

 TURTLE DOVE ANTHRACITE

500mm Drawer 7164 7165 £7.20

600mm Drawer 7168 7169 £7.20

800mm Drawer 7176 7177 £7.20

SPLASHBACKS

DRAWER BOX MATS

M
O

D
EN

A
M

O
D

EN
A



84 CALYPSO • MODULAR FURNITURE  85

MODENA • HANDLES

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT

MODENA • HANDLES

M
O

D
EN

A
M

O
D

EN
A



86 CALYPSO • MODULAR FURNITURE  87

MODENA • HANDLES

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT

MODENA • HANDLES

M
O

D
EN

A
M

O
D

EN
A



88 CALYPSO • MODULAR FURNITURE  89

MODENA • CAST BASINS

500
220 60

500

380

103 30

30160

220

110
220

13
0

605

120

120

40

40

605

110

460

65

188

460

605

120

120

40

40

605

110

460

65

188

460

605

120

120

40

40

605

110

460

65

188

460

Single tap hole with overflow. Cast Basin.
505w x 380d x 40h mm
605w x 460d x 40h mm

 

 

1010

505
505

380

380

110

380

120 120
40 40

65

65

252.5

252.5

188

188

155

155

225

225

1010

40
120

120

380

1010

1010

40

4040

110

505
505

 

 

1010

505
505

380

380

110

380

120 120
40 40

65

65

252.5

252.5

188

188

155

155

225

225

1010

40
120

120

380

1010

1010

40

4040

110

505
505

Single tap hole with overflow. Cast Basin.
1010w x 380d x 40h mm

Single tap hole with overflow. Cast Basin. 
Reversible left/right basin positioning.
500w x 220d x 30h mm

LEFT HAND BASIN
3131 £256.80

 MODENA 500 SLIMLINE
3092 £204.00

 MODENA 500
3134 £206.40

 MODENA 600 (Shown)

3132 £230.40

RIGHT HAND BASIN (Shown)

3130 £256.80

615

130130
4040

615

120

400

58

188

400

810

130130
4040

810

120

400

58

188

400

Single tap hole with overflow.
520/615w x 400d x 40h mm

Single tap hole with overflow.
810w x 400d x 40h mm

 VARESE 500
9131 £112.80

 VARESE 600 (Shown)

9132 £134.40

 VARESE 800
9133 £168.00

30

130

125
30

30

30

30

63 125

470

3535

610

470 610

227.5

Single tap hole with overflow. Ceramic Basin.
610w x 470d x 35h mm

 MONZA 600
9122 £158.40

505/605

380/460

520/615

520/615

505/605

MODENA • FURNITURE BREAKDOWN

Description W x H x D Code Price £

500 WC 500 x 810 x 200 4951 157.20

600 WC 600 x 810 x 220 4961 157.20

500 Wall Hung Vanity Unit 500 x 360 x 460 4954 234.00

600 Wall Hung Vanity Unit (Suits Varese Ceramic Basin) 600 x 360 x 380 4965 247.20

600 Wall Hung Vanity Unit (Suits Monza Ceramic Basin) 600 x 360 x 440 4964 247.20

600 Wall Hung Vanity Unit (Suits Modena Cast Basin) 600 x 360 x 440 4964 247.20

800 Wall Hung Vanity Unit 800 x 360 x 380 4985 268.80

500 Floor Standing Slimline Vanity 500 x 810 x 200 4953 176.40

500 Floor Standing Vanity (Suits Varese Ceramic Basin) 500 x 810 x 360 4952 202.80

500 Floor Standing Vanity (Suits Modena Cast Basin) 500 x 810 x 360 4952 202.80

600 Floor Standing Vanity 600 x 810 x 440 4962 222.00

300 High Rise 300 x 1880 x 285 4948 316.80

Description W x H x D Code Price £

500 WC 496 x 198 x 18 2010 51.60

600 WC 596 x 198 x 18 2001 51.60

Description W x H x D Code Price £

500 WC Floor Reaching 496 x 606 x 18 5031 90.00

600 WC Floor Reaching 596 x 606 x 18 5032 90.00

Description W x H x D Code Price £

500 WC 510 x 22 x 225 3112 43.20

600 WC 610 x 22 x 225 3111 43.20

Description W x H x D Code Price £

500 Wall Hung Vanity Unit Drawer Fascia 496 x 456 x 18 5011 73.20

600 Wall Hung Vanity Unit Drawer Fascia 596 x 456 x 18 5002 73.20

800 Wall Hung Vanity Unit Drawer Fascia 796 x 456 x 18 5048 97.20

Description W x H x D Code Price £

500 Slimline Vanity Doors 246 x 657 x 18 5045 x2 69.60 ea.

500 Vanity Doors 246 x 657 x 18 5045 x2 69.60 ea.

600 Vanity Doors 296 x 657 x 18 5035 x2   82.80 ea.

300 High Rise Tall Wall Door 296 x 1219 x 18 2029 139.20

300 High Rise Base/Wall Door 296 x 657 x 18 5035 82.80

300 Double Sided Mirror 296 x 657 x 6 3157A 146.40

300 Double Sided Mirror Tall Wall 296 x 1219 x 6 3158A 193.20

Description W x H x D Code Price £

300 Wall Unit 300 x 661 x 200 4947 160.80

MODENA BASE CARCASSES

UPPER PANEL

LOWER PANEL

WORKTOP

FASCIA

DOORS

MODENA WALL CARCASSES

M
O

D
EN

A
M

O
D

EN
A



UNIVERSAL • PRICING
VAT is included at 20%. All dimensions are subject to manufacturing 
tolerances. Calypso recommends that all electrical bathroom products 
should only be fitted by a suitably qualified, Part P registered electrician. 
E&OE. Further information can be found at www.calypsobathrooms.co.uk 
or call 01432 367367

Essential fittings & accessories 
for the finishing touch.

U
N

IV
ER

SA
L U

N
IV

ER
SA

L



CALYPSO • DEEP WORKTOPS

28mm PREMIUM POSTFORMED WORKTOPS

EDGING STRIP (the above postformed worktops are supplied with 1 meter of edging strip)

If you require more than the 1 meter supplied length:
£3.30 	 7031... (replace the ... with a finish from above) 
1000 x 30mm. Edging strip will always be wider than the product that is being edged. This is for application and trimming to a perfect finish.

28mm POSTFORMED WORKTOPS

 
ACADIA 
QUARTZ

BEIGE 
STONE

TAURUS 
SAND

OYSTER 
MARBLE

HONED 
SLATE

FLASH
BLACK 

GLOSSY

644w x 460d x 28h mm 3097AQ 3097BS 3097TS 3097OM 3097HS 3097F £94.80

1244w x 460d x 28h mm 3143AQ - - 3143OM 3143HS 3143F £150.00

 

CARRARA 
WHITE 

MARBLE
WHITE

SPARKLE
GLACIER
QUARTZ

SUNRISE
GALAXY

BARDILLA 
GREY 

MARBLE
MIDNIGHT

GALAXY
DUSK

QUARTZ

LUXURY
BLACK 

SPARKLE

644w x 460d x 28h mm 3097CR 3097WS 3097GQ 3097SY 3097BD 3097MY 3097DQ 3097LB £109.20

1020w x 470d x 28h mm 3146CR - - - 3146BD - - - £153.60

1244w x 460d x 28h mm 3143CR 3143WS 3143GQ - 3143BD - 3143DQ 3143LB £168.00

CALYPSO • DEEP WORKTOPS

Calypstone is an acrylic based product with all the practicalities of a hard wood, meaning 
it can be cut using common woodworking tools. A jigsaw with a good quality blade is 
ideal for initial cuts and should always be approached from the front profile of the worktop, 
ensure any off cuts are well supported.

If the cut is to be a show end, glance the cut with a sharp bladed router. Then sand a 
3mm top and bottom radius along the length of the show end. Finish with the gentle 
application of mildly abrasive rubbing compound and finally polish. All components 
required are available in the Calypstone Repair Kit (7470.04) below.

Silicone can be used to fix Calypstone to the base units. If wanting to join two pieces of 
Calypstone, run a bead of silicone along the joint edge of the first piece and push the 
second piece firmly up to the first piece to create the joint. You should aim to squeeze as 
much silicone out of the joint as possible, the more you do the less visible the final joint will 
be. Any excess silicone then needs to be removed.

MAINTENANCE KIT
7470.03 £52.80

REPAIR KIT
7470.04 £57.60

Used on Calypstone products for general maintenance and polishing.

KIT CONTAINS:
Velcro Backing Pad (with drill attachment)
50ml Acrylic Cutting Compound A
50ml Acrylic Polishing Compound B
2 x Felt Polishing Pads

Micro Fibre Cloth
Instructions

Used on Calypstone products to remove deeper scratches.

KIT CONTAINS:
Velcro Backing Pad (with drill attachment)
50ml Acrylic Cutting Compound A
50ml Acrylic Polishing Compound B
2 x Felt Polishing Pads

10 x GP20 Ultra-Fine Abrasive Disc
Micro Fibre Cloth
Instructions

CALYPSTONE MAINTENANCE KIT

CRYSTAL 
WHITE

ALPINE
SNOW

LAVA
STREAM

ASTRAL
BLACK

ALASKA 
QUARTZ

CLAY
QUARTZ

GREY
STEEL

644w x 460d x 12h mm 3163CW 3163AS 3163LS 3163AB - - - £306.00

644w x 460d x 12h mm - - - - 3163AQ 3163CQ 3163GS £501.60

12mm CALYPSTONE WORKTOPS

12mm CALYPSTONE WORKTOPS

CALACATA 
MARBLE

CALACATA 
MARBLE

ALCANTARA
MARBLE

644w x 460d x 20h mm 3169CL 3169CP 3169AL £536.00

1244w x 460d x 20h mm 3171CL 3171CP 3171AL £898.80

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT92 CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  93

U
N

IV
ER

SA
L U

N
IV

ER
SA

L



LO SC TP

LO SC TP

LO SC TP

LO SC TP

LO SC TP

360

560

56
0

40
7

34
5

17
5

198
55

75

375

200
40

435

40
5

110 35
0

17
0

550

55
0

350

355

550

55
0

39
0

32
5

18
0

195
35

60

370
360

560

56
0

40
7

34
5

17
5

198
55

75

375

255

20 33
5

18
5

165
25

410355

520

52
0

39
0

+ +

ATLANTA
36.9100.01 £332.40

CHARLOTTE
36.9110.01 £325.20

KANSAS
36.9020.01 £367.20

ATLANTA
36.9100.02 £340.80

COLORADO
36.9007.01 £228.00

Atlanta Pan 9100
Collerina Seat 9038

Charlotte Pan 9110
Temora Seat 9047

Kansas Pan 9020
Casula Seat 9043

Atlanta Pan 9100
Mildura Seat 9037

Colorado Pan 9007
Kambah Seat 9010

CALYPSO • BACK TO WALL WC SETS

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT140 

U
N

IV
ER

SA
L

QR • Quick Release Seat    LO • Lift Off Seat    SC • Soft Close    TP • Top Fix SeatQR • Quick Release Seat    LO • Lift Off  Seat    SC • Soft Close    TP • Top Fix Seat

LO SC TP

LO SC TPLO SC TP

SC TP QR LO SC TP

365

520

52
0

41
5

36
0

18
0

178
37

100

430

40
0

18
5

110
40

415365

550

55
0

44
55 34

5
19

0

125
30

415360

545

54
5

39
0

350

535

53
5

40
5

33
5

18
5

170
45

100

360360

500

50
0

40
5

35
0

18
5

150
35

25

390

VERMONT
36.9140.01 £514.80

MARIETTA
36.9072.01 £288.00

MONTANA
36.9062.01 £376.80

AMARILLO COMFORT HEIGHT
36.9082.01 £259.20

AMARILLO
36.9080.01 £230.40

Vermont Pan 9140
Collerina Seat 9038

Marietta Pan 9072
Dalby Seat 9048

Montana Pan 9062
Atherton Seat 9067

Amarillo CH Pan 9082 
Albany Seat 9012

Amarillo Pan 9080 
Albany Seat 9012

CALYPSO • BACK TO WALL WC SETS

CALYPSO • FITTED FURNITURE  141

U
N

IV
ER

SA
L

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT94 CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  95

U
N

IV
ER

SA
L U

N
IV

ER
SA

L



TALL WC FRAME
3178 £307.20
Adjustable height and width options to suit most Wall 
Hung WCs including ‘Comfort Height’ installations. 
Includes Cistern Shown.
350w x 145-245d x 1100-1300h mm.
Notes: Flush Plate shown is not included. This Frame 
and Cistern is for installation behind a stud or feature 
wall or for tall WC Units only. Will not fi t in standard 
height cabinetry.

FLUSH PLATE BRUSHED
3180 £79.20
Brushed Stainless Steel eff ect fl ush plate. Only for use 
with a 3178 Wall Hung WC Frame. 200w x 9d x 175h mm

FLUSH PLATE CHROME
3181 £79.20
Chrome plated fl ush plate. Only for use with a 3178 
Wall Hung WC Frame. 200w x 9d x 175h mm

WC FRAME
3179 £175.20
Adjustable height and width options to suit most Wall 
Hung WCs including ‘Comfort Height’ installations. 
385w x 140d x 325-525h mm.
Notes: This frame is suitable for use with all Calypso 
WC Units and Cisterns. 400mm WC carcass must 
be wall hung.

 CALYPSO • WALL HUNG WC SETS & FRAMES

LO SC TP

LO SC TP

LO SC TP LO SC TP

40
0

365
180

25

35
0

22
5

37
5

30
5

560

35
0

22
5

75

40
0

48

21
5

31
7

510
230
355

45

21
531

536
5 31

7

40
0

355

180

70

35
5

22
0

33
0

32
0

560

35
5

22
0

40
0

365
180

25

35
0

22
5

37
5

30
5

560
35

0
22

5

75

ATLANTA
36.9106.01 £332.40

CHARLOTTE
36.9116.01 £325.20

KANSAS
36.9022.01 £367.20

ATLANTA
36.9106.02 £340.80

Atlanta WH Pan 9106
Collerina Seat 9038

Charlotte WH Pan 9116
Temora Seat 9047

Kansas WH Pan 9022
Casula Seat 9043

Atlanta WH Pan 9106
Mildura Seat 9037

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT142 

U
N

IV
ER

SA
L

QR • Quick Release Seat    LO • Lift Off Seat    SC • Soft Close    TP • Top Fix Seat

 CALYPSO • CLOSE COUPLED WC SETS & CISTERNS

LO SC TP LO SC TP LO SC TP

350

62

70

68
0

95
55

160

227

17
5

485

40
5

81
5

41
0

380

320 350

48

50

65
5

250
55

150

215

170

545

41
0

41
0

82
0

360

235350

62

70

68
0

95
55

160

227

17
5

485

40
5

81
5

41
0

380

320

ATLANTA
36.9101.01 £516.00

VANTAGE
3029 £180.00

CALYPSO
3105 £115.20

CHARLOTTE
36.9111.01 £514.80

ATLANTA
36.9101.02 £524.40

COMPACT
3099 £109.20

Atlanta CC Pan 9101A
Atlanta CC Cistern 9101B
Collerina Seat 9038

Charlotte CC Pan 9111A
Charlotte CC Cistern 9111B
Temora Seat 9047

Atlanta CC Pan 9101A
Atlanta CC Cistern 9101B
Mildura Seat 9037

 CONCEALED CISTERNS

Cistern designed for front or top access. Push button, 
dual fl ush control and insulated jacket for reduced noise 
level. Cable fl ush system. Dual fl ush 6/3 litres. 

460w x 127d x 340h mm

Suitable for 500, 600 and 700 WC standard and slimline 
Carcasses.

Cistern designed for front access. Push button, dual 
fl ush control and insulated jacket for reduced noise level. 
Pneumatic fl ush system. Dual fl ush 6/4 litres. 
WRAS approved. 

460w x 125d x 369h mm

Suitable for 500, 600 and 700 WC standard and slimline 
Carcasses.

Compact cistern designed for front or top access. Cable 
operated 6/4 litres dual fl ush. Bottom inlet. 
WRAS approved.

350w x 140d x 335h mm

Suitable for 400, 500, 600 and 700 standard and 600, 
700 slimline WC Carcasses.

QR • Quick Release Seat    LO • Lift Off  Seat    SC • Soft Close    TP • Top Fix Seat CALYPSO • FITTED FURNITURE  143

U
N

IV
ER

SA
L

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT96 CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  97

U
N

IV
ER

SA
L U

N
IV

ER
SA

L



CALYPSO • SIT-ON BASINS

* Unslotted Waste - Page 105

No tap hole. No overflow. *This basin will require an 
unslotted waste. 550w x 410d x 155h mm

410

550
520

225

15 15

155

ARLINGTON SIT-ON
37.9134 £138.00

CE

No tap hole. No overflow. *This basin will require an 
unslotted waste. 460w x 320d x 152h mm

152130

460

320

240

BELLANTI SIT-ON
37.9069 £242.40

CM

No tap hole. Integrated overflow. 
450w x 450d x 160h mm

450

450

225

130 210

160

10

COLORADO SIT-ON
37.9011 £163.20

CE

No tap hole. No overflow. *This basin will require an 
unslotted waste. 450w x 450d x 155h mm

450

450

155

130190

225

KANSAS SIT-ON
37.9024 £134.40

CE

CALYPSO • SIT-ON & SIT-IN BASINS

Single tap hole with integrated overflow. 
Non-glazed back. 540w x 425d x 150h mm

No tap hole. Integrated basin overflow. 
575w x 340d x 50h mm

No tap hole. No overflow. *This basin will require an 
unslotted waste. 495w x 305d x 65h mm

No tap hole. Integrated overflow. Glazed Back. 
510w x 355d x 150h mm

No tap hole. No overflow. *This basin will require an 
unslotted waste. 580w x 370d x 130h mm

22
5

42
5

15
0105105

540

5402525

225 200

115285 25

340

170

50
125

287.5160

575

101025 315

8

555

8

495305

445
2525

95

12
5 65

495

15
2.

5

30
5

177.5

355

150110

510

46025 25

370

130115

290

580
88 564

MONTANA SIT-ON
37.9066 £104.40

PALMDALE SIT-IN
37.3505 £199.20

ATLANTA SIT-IN
37.9035 £81.60

MONTANA SIT-ON (NTH)
37.9065 £104.40

GLENSIDE SIT-ON
37.3504 £358.80

CE

CM CE

CE CM

CE • Ceramic   CM • Cast MarbleALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT98 CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  99

U
N

IV
ER

SA
L U

N
IV

ER
SA

L



CALYPSO • BASIN & BATH TAPS

155

100

42

165

110

56 86 110
127

95 112 233

200

42

23

42

100

40

11 194

155

100

42

165

110

56 86 110
127

95 112 233

200

42

23

42

100

40

11 194

BASIN TAP
35.3220 White & Chrome £148.80

35.3020 Chrome £126.00

Ceramic cartridge. Minimum operating pressure - 0.3 bar. 
Round slotted click waste included. 

BATH TAP
35.3227 White & Chrome £345.60

35.3027 Chrome £280.80

Ceramic cartridge. Minimum operating pressure - 1.0 bar. 

LENOLA BASIN & BATH TAPS - WHITE WITH  CHROME & CHROME

PALMA BASIN & BATH TAPS - CHROME & BLACK

252

117

179

188

49

50 60

50

112
88

230

217

112

41

318

240

150

252

117

179

188

49

50 60

50

112
88

230

217

112

41

318

240

150

BASIN TAP
35.2020 Chrome £208.80

35.2120 Black £270.00

Ceramic cartridge. Minimum operating pressure - 0.5 bar. 
Round slotted click waste included. 

BATH TAP
35.2027 Chrome £498.00

35.2127 Black £643.20

Ceramic cartridge. 
Minimum operating 
pressure - 2.0 bar. 

The minimum operating pressures indicated will produce approximate flow rates of: Basin Taps: 4-6 litres per minute. 

CALYPSO • BASIN & BATH TAPS

108

230

300

14245

36

180

45

125

14245

36

45

11
0

18258

50 8

60130

240

36

36

80

50

5 185

108

230

300

14245

36

180

45

125

14245

36

45

11
0

18258

50 8

60130

240

36

36

80

50

5 185

108

230

300

14245

36

180

45

125

14245

36

45

11
0

18258

50 8

60130

240

36

36

80

50

5 185

BASIN TAP
35.3010 £230.40

Ceramic cartridge. Minimum operating pressure - 1.0 
bar. Round slotted click waste included. 

BATH MIXER TAP
35.3017 £558.00

Ceramic cartridge. 
Minimum operating pressure - 1.0 bar. 

TALL BASIN TAP
35.3012 £271.20

Ceramic cartridge. Minimum operating pressure - 1.0 
bar. Round slotted click waste included. 

VIVARO BASIN & BATH TAPS

270

100

100

84

15542

15542

125

200

40

80

7 218

230

40

20

40

270

100

100

84

15542

15542

125

200

40

80

7 218

230

40

20

40

BASIN TAP
35.2010 Chrome £181.20

35.2110 Black £234.00

Ceramic cartridge. Minimum operating pressure - 0.3 bar. 
Round slotted click waste included.

TALL BASIN TAP
35.2012 Chrome £294.00

35.2112 Black £379.20

Ceramic cartridge. 
Minimum operating pressure - 0.3 bar.
Round slotted click waste included.

RIALTO BASIN & TALL BASIN TAP 

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT100 CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  101

U
N

IV
ER

SA
L U

N
IV

ER
SA

L



CALYPSO • BASIN TAPS

16560

60

60

118

70

180

32

110

148

118

140

250

32

110

218

118

190

300

32

110

268

165

165

16560

60

60

118

70

180

32

110

148

118

140

250

32

110

218

118

190

300

32

110

268

165

165

16560

60

60

118

70

180

32

110

148

118

140

250

32

110

218

118

190

300

32

110

268

165

165

13047

105

67

127

30
96

97

BASIN TAP
35.5030 £94.80

Ceramic cartridge. 
Minimum operating pressure - 1.0 bar.
Round slotted click waste included.

TALL BASIN TAP
35.5031 £102.00

Ceramic cartridge. 
Minimum operating pressure - 1.0 bar.
Round slotted click waste included.

TALL BASIN TAP
35.5032 £110.40

Ceramic cartridge. 
Minimum operating pressure - 1.0 bar.
Round slotted click waste included.

BASIN TAP
35.4030 £78.00

Ceramic cartridge. 
Minimum operating pressure - 0.5 bar.
Round slotted click waste included.

NOVARO S1

NOVARO S2

NOVARO S3

NARO

The minimum operating pressures indicated will produce approximate flow rates of: Basin Taps: 4-6 litres per minute. 

BASIN TAP
35.3031 £166.80

Ceramic cartridge. Minimum operating pressure - 1.0 
bar. Round slotted click waste included. 

BASIN TAP - LOW PROFILE
35.2065 £333.60

Ceramic cartridge. Minimum operating pressure - 0.5 
bar. Round slotted click waste included. 

BASIN MIXER TAP
35.3034 £255.60

Ceramic cartridge. Minimum operating pressure - 1.0 
bar. Round slotted click waste included. 

BASIN MIXER TAP
35.2064 £519.60

Ceramic cartridge. Minimum operating pressure - 0.5 
bar. Round slotted click waste included. 

TALL BASIN TAP
35.3032 £246.00

Ceramic cartridge. Minimum operating pressure - 1.0 
bar. Round slotted click waste included. 

BASIN TAP
35.2061 £378.00

Ceramic cartridge. Minimum operating pressure - 0.5 
bar. Round slotted click waste included. 

240

171

171

168

305

165

100

100
80

130

4545

4545

45

235 220

38

50

60

60
10

115

45 95

45
187

187

147

152

152

122122

226

147

226

56 56

5656

155

140
142

56 56

187

187

147

152

152

122122

226

147

226

56 56

5656

155

140
142

56 56

187

187

147

152

152

122122

226

147

226

56 56

5656

155

140
142

56 56

240

171

171

168

305

165

100

100
80

130

4545

4545

45

235 220

38

50

60

60
10

115

45 95

45

240

171

171

168

305

165

100

100
80

130

4545

4545

45

235 220

38

50

60

60
10

115

45 95

45

CALYPSO • BASIN TAPS

ALENTO BASIN TAPS

LENNA BASIN TAPS

CALYPSO • FITTED FURNITURE  153

U
N

IV
ER

SA
L

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT102 CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  103

U
N

IV
ER

SA
L U

N
IV

ER
SA

L



The minimum operating pressures indicated will produce approximate flow rates of: Basin Taps: 4-6 litres per minute. 

108

230

300

14245

36

180

45

125

14245

36

45

11
0

18258

50 8

60130

240

36

36

80

50

5 185

252

117

179

188

49

50 60

50

112
88

230

217

112

41

318

240

150

270

100

100

84

15542

15542

125

200

40

80

7 218

230

40

20

40

270

100

100

84

15542

15542

125

200

40

80

7 218

230

40

20

40

155

100

42

165

110

56 86 110
127

95 112 233

200

42

23

42

100

40

11 194

The minimum operating pressures indicated will produce approximate fl ow rates of: Basin Taps: 4-6 litres per minute. 

BASIN TAP
35.3033 £240.00

Ceramic cartridge. Minimum operating pressure - 0.5 
bar. Round slotted click waste included.

BASIN TAP
35.3013 £199.20

Ceramic cartridge. Minimum operating pressure - 1.0 
bar. Round slotted click waste included.

BASIN TAP
Black 35.2123 £337.20

Chrome 35.2023 £261.60

Ceramic cartridge. Minimum operating pressure - 1.0 
bar. Round slotted click waste included.

BASIN TAP
Black 35.2113 £321.60

Chrome 35.2013 £248.40

Ceramic cartridge. Minimum operating pressure - 0.2 
bar. Round slotted click waste included.

BASIN TAP
Chrome 35.3023 £193.20

Chrome & White 35.3223 £280.80

Ceramic cartridge. Minimum operating pressure - 0.3 
bar. Round slotted click waste included.

240

171

171

168

305

165

100

100
80

130

4545

4545

45

235 220

38

50

60

60
10

115

45 95

45

CALYPSO • WALL MOUNTED BASIN TAPS

ALENTO

VIVARO

PALMA

RIALTO

LENOLA

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT154 

U
N

IV
ER

SA
L

CEILING MOUNTED
35.2038 £288.00

Minimum operating pressure - 1.0 bar.
Head Size 10”. Arm Length 390 mm.

WALL MOUNTED
35.2039 £288.00

Minimum operating pressure - 1.0 bar.
Head Size 10”. Arm Length 368 mm.

VALVE
35.2036 £207.60

Minimum operating pressure - 1.0 bar. 
Non-thermostatic. 100w x 150h mm

CEILING MOUNTED
Black 35.2118 £139.20

Chrome 35.2018 £105.60

Minimum operating pressure - 1.0 bar.
Head Size 8”. Arm Length 390 mm.

WALL MOUNTED
Black 35.2119 £139.20

Chrome 35.2019 £105.60

Minimum operating pressure - 1.0 bar.
Head Size 8”. Arm Length 368 mm.

VALVE
Black 35.2116 £230.40

Chrome 35.2016 £178.80

Minimum operating pressure - 1.0 bar.
Non-thermostatic. 100w x 150h mm

BATH WASTE
7109 £26.40

Pop Up Bath Waste

SLOTTED
7077 £10.80

Slotted Round Clicker

UNSLOTT ED
7079 £10.80

Dome Capped Clicker

UNSLOTT ED
7087 £10.80

Flush Capped Clicker

SLOTTED
7078 £12.00

Slotted Square Clicker 

CALYPSO • SHOWER HEADS, VALVES & WASTES

RIALTO SHOWER HEADS & VALVES

MILETO SHOWER HEADS & VALVE

 BATH & BASIN WASTES

CALYPSO • FITTED FURNITURE  155

U
N

IV
ER

SA
L

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT104 CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  105

U
N

IV
ER

SA
L U

N
IV

ER
SA

L



A.

C.

B.

D. E.

A. ARADA
500 x 660 x 35mm AR50 £344.40
600 x 660 x 35mm AR60 £350.40
700 x 660 x 35mm AR70 £357.60
900 x 660 x 35mm AR90 £396.00
1000 x 660 x 35mm AR100 £414.00
1200 x 660 x 35mm AR120 £446.40

WxHxD • Infrared sensor on/off switch (located bottom right hand side) • Internal 
LED light • IP44 rated • 1 meter of power cable • 5mm mirror glass with safety film 
backed • Heated demister pad.

B. FARO
1000 x 500 x 32mm FR100 £296.40
1000 x 500 x 32mm FR100M £386.40

WxHxD • Touch sensor on/off switch • Internal LED light • IP44 rated • 1 meter of 
power cable • 5mm mirror glass with safety film backed • Heated demister pad
(FR100M has a 3x magnification illuminated section.)

C. FARO
500 x 700 x 32mm FR50 £248.40
600 x 700 x 32mm FR60 £261.60

WxHxD • Touch sensor on/off switch • Internal LED light • IP44 rated • 1 meter of 
power cable • 5mm mirror glass with safety film backed • Heated demister pad.

D. PLAIN
462 x 661 x 6mm 3361 £222.00
562 x 661 x 6mm 3362 £226.80
662 x 661 x 6mm 3363 £234.00

WxHxD • Wall hanger included • Demister pads are available as a separate 
product to apply to rear of mirror • 6mm mirror glass with safety film backed.

E. PLAIN
600 x 861 x 6mm 3364 £238.80
800 x 861 x 6mm 3365 £256.80
900 x 861 x 6mm 3366 £265.20
1000 x 861 x 6mm 3367 £278.40
1200 x 861 x 6mm 3368 £294.00

WxHxD • Wall hanger included • Demister pads are available as a separate 
product to apply to rear of mirror • 6mm mirror glass with safety film backed.

CALYPSO • LED ILLUMINATED MIRRORS

F. LIXA
740 x 900 x 30mm 3352 £393.60
1000 x 900 x 30mm 3353 £466.80
1200 x 900 x 30mm 3354 £565.20

WxHxD • Touch sensor on/off switch • Internal LED light • 1 meter of power cable 
IP44 rated • 5mm mirror glass with safety film backed.

G. SOLID OAK
455 x 1000 x 18mm 3083SO £272.40
555 x 1000 x 18mm 3032SO £272.40

WxHxD • Landscape or Portrait hanging • Solid Oak Frame • Bevel Edged Mirror.

H. MORA
950 x 700 x 30mm 3350 £393.60
1410 x 700 x 30mm 3351 £466.80

WxHxD • Internal LED light • 1 meter of power cable Heated demister pad • IP44 
rated • 5mm mirror glass with safety film backed • Will need to be hardwired to a 
switch for lighting control.

I. EVORA
800 x 660 x 31mm EV80 £525.60
900 x 660 x 31mm EV90 £564.00
1000 x 660 x 31mm EV100 £585.60
1200 x 660 x 31mm EV120 £622.80

WxHxD • Infrared sensor on/off switch • Internal LED light • IP44 rated • 1 meter of 
power cable • 5mm mirror glass with safety film backed • Heated demister pad.

DEMISTER PADS
274 x 265mm (Demister Pad - C1) 3381 £69.60
450 x 400mm (Demister Pad - C2) 3382 £109.20

WxH • Can be applied to rear of plain mirror • IP44 rated • Heats in 2-4 minutes 
to keep mirror approx. 15°C above ambient room temperature • Heat spread to 
approx. 30% area around the pad • Supplied with 1m of twin core 0.75mm cable 
and should be wired only by qualified personnel to 230v supply • 10 year guarantee.

H.

F. G.

I.

CALYPSO • MIRRORS

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT106 CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  107

U
N

IV
ER

SA
L U

N
IV

ER
SA

L



Electrical and Lighting Information

Please refer to page 169 for further 
information about IP rating, zone positioning 
and electrical wiring.

ALBORAN
3925 £102.00

W29 x D16 x H29 mm 
4x1.2W • Transformer Included

CATALAN
3920 £98.40

W300 x D98 x H45 mm 
4.5W • Mains wired • IP21

ARAL
3923 £103.20

W40 x D160 x H70 mm 
2x1.2W • Transformer Included • IP21

CILICIAN
3921 £79.20

W19 x D129 x H39mm 
5W • Transformer Included • IP67

CAMPECHE
3922 £86.40

W60 x D105 x H8 mm 
5W • Transformer Included • IP21

CAMPANIA
3926 £74.40

W70 x D90 x H20 mm 
0.4W • 3400K LED • Rechargeable via mini USB Cable (not inc)
PIR Sensor • upto a 4 month charge cycle

SARGASSO
3924 £111.60

W29 x D16 x H29 mm 
4x1.2W • Transformer Included

KARA
3919 £78.00

W15 x D41 x H15 mm 
4x2W • Transformer Included • IP67

Cool Natural Natural

Natural Cool

Natural Natural

Cool

BATHROOM
ZONE 0

BATHROOM
ZONE 3

BATHROOM
ZONE 3

BATHROOM
ZONE 3

BATHROOM
ZONE 3

BATHROOM
ZONE 3

BATHROOM
ZONE 3

300

60

181

58

24

27

27 ~390

22 L
N

Ce
nt

ra
l

Li
ne

25mm 25mm

15mm

Carcass Top

Carcass Front

60

128

39

15

10

28

1

20

55~575

L N

60

128

39

15

10

28

1

20

55~575

L N

L
N

~520 100 505

76 60

5
3

L
N

L
N

~520 100 505

76 60

5
3

L
N

L
N

LN

160

135 25 40

70

70

40

~300

~300

L
N

LN

160

135 25 40

70

70

40

~300

~300

CALYPSO • LED LIGHTING

LED PLINTH/FLYOVER

LED OVERLIGHTS

LED CABINET LIGHTING

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT158 

U
N

IV
ER

SA
L

IP Rating 1st Digit IP Rating 2nd Digit
Object 
Size Protected against Protected 

against Tested for

0 - No protection. 0 - No protection

1 >50 mm Protection against any large surface area of the body but not 
deliberate tampering or force. 1 Dripping water Dripping water – no damaging effect when tested against vertical falling water drops.

2 >12.5 mm Fingers or similar sized tools and objects. 2 Dripping water when 
tilted up to 15°

Vertically dripping water has no damaging effect when the light enclosure is tilted at an 
angle up to 15° from its usual position.

3 >2.5 mm Thick wires, tools and similar-sized foreign bodies. 3 Spraying water Water falling as a spray at any angle up to 60° has no damaging effect.

4 >1 mm Most wires, screws, etc. 4 Splashing water Water splashing against light enclosure from any direction has no damaging effect.

5 Dust 
protected

Protected against dust, allowing limited ingress. 
(no harmful deposit) 5 Water jets Water projected by a nozzle (6.3mm) against light enclosure from any direction shall have 

no damaging effect.

6 Dust tight Dust tight. No ingress of dust. 6 Powerful water jets Water projected in powerful jets (12.5mm nozzle) against the light enclosure from any 
direction has no damaging effect.

7 Immersion up to 1m Water won’t infiltrate even when light enclosure is immersed in water up to 1m in depth. 
Duration of upto 30 minuets.

8 Immersion beyond 1m The equipment is suitable for continuous immersion in water under.
Conditions specified by the manufacturer.

11

2

2
2

2 2 2

2

0
0

ZONE 0 Covers the areas inside the bath or shower tray. If you 
decide to illuminate this area the fittings must be low voltage and must 
have a minimum rating of IP67 making them immersion proof.

ZONE 1 Incorporates the area directly above the bath or shower 
tray to a height of 2.25m from the floor. A light with a minimum IP44 rating 
is required for this area. If the light uses a 240V supply, a 30ma RCD 
(residual current device) must be used to protect the circuit in this zone.

ZONE 2 Covers the area 0.6M outside the bath’s perimeter and to 
a height of 2.25M from the floor. As with Zone 1, a minimum IP44 rating is 
required for this area.

ZONE 3 Outside zones cover areas which fall outside of zones 0,1 
and 2 and are well away from any contact with water. No IP ratings are 
required for light fittings in this area.

Installation must be made in accordance with the current IEE wiring regulations and relevant building regulations. 
Calypso recommends that all electrical bathroom products should only be fitted by a suitably qualified Part P registered electrician.

IP 6 7 IP67. The item is protected from dust and 
capable of withstanding water immersion 
upto 1 meter for 30 minutes.

CALYPSO • ZONED LIGHTING

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT108 CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  109

U
N

IV
ER

SA
L U

N
IV

ER
SA

L



CALYPSO • ACCESSORIES

Handle includes 
15mm wood 
screw insert.

3128.03
£7.26

3127.03
£7.26

3403.03
£4.86

3138.03
£8.46

3050.03
£7.26

3104.03
£7.26

Concealed Door Opener

3117 £6.00
Push open and push close. 
10mm drill hole is required.

Modesty Block

3078 White £0.36
3077 Brown £0.36

Cabinet Joining Screws

3045 White £0.24
3043 Brown £0.24

Planalto Handle

3137 £2.40
Push fi t onto Mirror Doors

Plinth Clip

7009 £1.20

50mm Leg Extensions

7013 £0.30
Supplied as a single extension.

Zipbolt Driver

3147 £1.50
Zipbolt Mini Hex Driver 4mm

Chrome Shelf Support

3118 £9.60
Supplied as a single support. 
1-12mm.

Soft Close Hinge Set

7479.04 £12.00
Base plate, Hinge and Cover 
Cap. Pack of 2.

WC Lower Panel Clips

7006A £1.14
7006B £1.14

Zipbolt Single

3148 £5.00
Zipbolt UT Mini M6 x 158mm

250mm Leg Pack

7012P £6.00
Adjustable 242-275mm
Pack of 4.

Toilet Roll Holder

3017 £31.20
145w x 38d x 78h. For use in 
200mm open unit.

Worktop Bracket

3046 £0.48

150mm Leg Pack

7022P £4.80
Adjustable 142-175mm
Pack of 4.

Chrome Shelf Support

3106 £8.40
Supplied as a single support. 
1-25mm.

Wall Hanging Kit

3042 £12.00
Pack of 2.

Upper Panel Clips

7005A £1.14
7005B £1.14

Zipbolt Set

3149 £10.00
Zipbolt UT Mini (Twin Pack + 
Driver) M6 x 158mm

 CALYPSO • ACCESSORIES

 SPARE PARTS

 ACCESSORIES

HANDLE ROBE HOOKSSPLASHBACKS

 Silvered Basalt Grey
500w x 6d x 220h mm 3301 3311 £80.40
600w x 6d x 220h mm 3302 3312 £86.40
800w x 6d x 220h mm 3303 3313 £116.40
1010w x 6d x 220h mm 3306 3316 £121.20
1200w x 6d x 220h mm 3307 3317 £141.60
1240w x 6d x 220h mm 3308 3318 £141.60

Sized to suit many common 
furniture confi gurations.
Apply to wall with suitable 
mirror adhesive.

A A

B
B

CALYPSO • FITTED FURNITURE  159

U
N

IV
ER

SA
L

Once completed please fax to 01432 367 368 or email it to sales@woodstockco.com

HAVE YOU REMEMBERED:

HANDLES MIRROR LED LIGHTING

CISTERN/ CISTERN FRAME BASIN TAP

ORDER REFERENCE:

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

ACCOUNT NUMBER: ACCOUNT POSTCODE:

NAME: CONTACT NUMBER:

STANDARD INFORMATION

FURNITURE STYLE: (E.G. SORA)

FURNITURE FINISH: (E.G. LIMED OAK)

ORDER DETAILS:

QUANTITY CODE DESCRIPTION

NOTES:

CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE ORDER FORM

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT110 CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  111

U
N

IV
ER

SA
L U

N
IV

ER
SA

L



CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE INDEX

A.
Accessories 110
Alento Basin Taps 103
Amarillo BTW WC Pan and Seat 95
Amarillo Comfort Height BTW WC Pan and Seat 95
Arada LED Mirror 106
Arlington Sit-On Basin 98
Atlanta BTW WC Pan and Seat 94
Atlanta Close Coupled WC Pan and Seat 97
Atlanta Sit-In Basin 99
Atlanta Wall Hung WC Pan and Seat 96

B.
Basin and Bath Wastes 105
Basins 98
Basin Taps 100
Bath Taps 100
Bellanti Sit-On Basin 98
Brenta Furniture 46
Brenta Furniture Pricing 56
Back To Wall Pans & Seats 94

C.
Calypso Important Notes 115
Calypstone Care Kits 93
Calypstone Worktops 93
Calypstone Care Instructions 93
Cabinet Lighting 108
Charlotte BTW WC Pan and Seat 94
Charlotte Close Coupled WC Pan and Seat 97
Charlotte Wall Hung WC Pan and Seat 96
Colorado BTW WC Pan and Seat 94
Colorado Sit-On Basin 98
Concealed Cistern 97

D.
Deep Worktops 92
Demister Pad 107

E.
Esperia Furniture 4
Esperia Furniture Pricing 14
Evora LED Mirror 107

F.
Faro LED Mirror 106
Flush Plates 96

G.
Glenside Sit-On Basin 99

H.
Handles - Bar Style 84

- Capela 320
- Capela 160
- Loanda
- Parana
- Lorena Chrome
- Salto
- Fortaleza
- Centro
- Corinto
- Vitoria
- Canarana
- Curvelo
- Arinos
- Lorena Satin

Handles - Knob Style 86
- Olinda
- Acari
- Touros
- Balsas
- Alto
- Seguro
- Morada
- Tucano
- Cristalina
- Cera
- Lagarto
- Felinto Graphite
- Lajedo
- Capela 16
- Felinto Stone
- Patos
- Aracati

I.
Illuminated Mirrors 106

K.
Kansas BTW WC Pan and Seat 94
Kansas Sit-On Basin 98
Kansas Wall Hung WC Pan and Seat 96

CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE INDEX

L.
Lixa LED Mirror 107
Lighting - LED Mirrors 106
Lighting - LED Lights 108
Lighting - Zoned Information 109
Loreto Furniture 32
Loreto Furniture Pricing 44
Lenola Basin & Bath Taps 100
Lenna Basin Taps 103

M.
Marietta BTW WC Pan and Seat 95
Mirrors - LED 106
Mirrors - Plain 106
Modena Furniture 58
Modena Furniture Pricing 74
Mora LED Mirror 107
Montana BTW WC Pan and Seat 95
Montana Sit-On Basin 99

N.
Naro Basin Tap 102
Novaro S1, S2, S3 Basin Taps 102

O.
Order Form 111

P.
Palmdale Sit-In Basin 99
Palma Basin & Bath Taps 100
Postformed Worktops 92
Plain Mirrors 661mm High 106
Plain Mirrors 861mm High 106

R.
Robe Hooks 110
Rialto Basin & Bath Taps 101

S.
Solid Oak Mirrors 107
Shower Heads and Valves 105
Sinks 98
Sora Furniture 18
Sora Furniture Pricing 30
Spare Parts 110
Splashback 110
Sit-In Basins 99
Sit-On Basins 98

T.
Taps 100
Tall Basin Taps 101
Toilets 94
Technical Information - Calypstone Care 93
Technical Information - Zoned Lighting 109

U.
Universal Pricing 90

V.
Vermont BTW WC Pan and Seat 95
Vivaro Basin & Bath Taps 101

W.
Wall Hung WC Frame 96
Wall Mounted Basin Taps 104
Wastes 105
WCs 94
Worktops - Calypstone 93
Worktops - Postformed 92
Woodstock - Green Measures 114

Z.
Zoned Lightning 109

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT112 CALYPSO • VANITY FURNITURE  113

U
N

IV
ER

SA
L U

N
IV

ER
SA

L



5YEAR

YEAR YEAR
YEAR

YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR
YEAR

YEAR

YEAR YEAR
YEAR

YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR
YEAR10

Delivery CALYPSO

CALYPSO

5YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR
YEAR YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEARYEAR YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEARYEAR YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR
YEAR YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEARYEAR YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEARYEAR YEAR

YEAR

YEAR10

Delivery CALYPSO

CALYPSO

5YEAR

YEAR YEAR
YEAR

YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR
YEAR

YEAR

YEAR YEAR
YEAR

YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR
YEAR10

Delivery CALYPSO

CALYPSO

5YEAR

YEAR YEAR
YEAR

YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR
YEAR

YEAR

YEAR YEAR
YEAR

YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR
YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR
YEAR10

Delivery CALYPSO

CALYPSO

Packaging is sourced through FSC accredited mills, 
and all catalogues are manufactured from sustainable 
and audited sources. We invest heavily in modern and 
eco friendly vehicles throughout our delivery fleet to en-
sure we are operating with a minimal carbon footprint.

Soft closure comes as standard on all our doors and 
drawers when purchased as a complete unit. We 
believe in the added luxury that a quiet, smooth, soft 
close hinge, drawer and toilet seat provides. 

With the majority of deliveries being undertaken on our 
own vehicles and our 99% stock guarantee, our aim 
is to offer the shortest Order-to-Delivery time in the 
industry. With the back-up support of couriers, every 
exigency can be covered.

5YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR
YEAR YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEARYEAR YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEARYEAR YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR
YEAR YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEARYEAR YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEARYEAR YEAR

YEAR

YEAR10

Delivery CALYPSO

CALYPSO

We have dedicated departments for every step of 
the way. You should enjoy every moment of your new 
Calypso bathroom. Can’t decide on a finish? - We have 
a free sample service to provide you with a real piece 
of Calypso Furniture. We are only a phone call away - 
01432 367367.

Our skilled development team work fervently to create new 
and exciting furniture for the UK market. Quality at every 
point with 18mm drilled and pin pricked rigid carcass-
es - accuracy in everything we do. Combined with long 
guarantees we carry an extensive selection of replacement 
parts to service customers in the years to come.

Our commitment to minimise our environmental impact starts at our own purpose built office and 
warehouse facilities where 48 solar panels have been installed to use natural sources of energy to 
provide power for heating and other services within the building. Light sensors are used to minimise light 
pollution, and the window and insulation properties designed to the highest standards in order to reduce 
heat loss.

Recycling has a high priority at our distribution center. From wood and plastics through to paper and 
general waste we aim to maintain a process that is as environmentally friendly as possible. Measures 
include the use of an in-house bailing machine to compress and wrap all cardboard ready for recycling.

We are committed to ensure that all products are obtained from reliable and responsible sources. Our 
purchasing department is unable to continue trade with companies who cannot fulfil our environmental 
and sourcing questionnaires. Certificates are also held as proof from all supply sources.

This catalogue has also been produced via carefully chosen companies who pride themselves on 
minimising their environmental impact. Printed media for Woodstock Trading Company is consistently 
sourced from such companies.

Throughout the company’s processes from initial contact to sales, production, delivery 
and aftersales, we aim to consider the environment at every step. We never overlook 
the opportunity to save paper, recycle materials and re-use components and parts in a 
bid to further cut our carbon footprint.

Boxes designed and manufactured for us use FSC accredited paper mills which 
source from sustainable forestry. In addition to this, the liners and corrugated fluting in 
our boxes are made from recycled materials and when finished with will again be fed 
back in to the recycling system.

All of our bathroom furniture is manufactured from FSC certified timber and only taken 
from well managed sustainable forests.

Please don’t forget, once you have finished with our catalogue place it into the 
recycling bin so you can do your bit for the environment. One day we might even use 
the paper again!

Our catalogue is printed from carefully selected FSC accredited printers that also 
consider environmental impacts as high priority.

Our company policy of continuous improvement 
particularly applies to the products we offer. With our 
in-house testing team nothing gets overlooked. From 
our Calypso hinge caps to our vast furniture range you 
can be sure that all Calypso products have been tried 
and proven to the highest standards.

5YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR
YEAR YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEARYEAR YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEARYEAR YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR
YEAR YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEARYEAR YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR YEAR

YEARYEAR YEAR

YEAR

YEAR10

Delivery CALYPSO

CALYPSO

All orders are subject to our standard terms and conditions of sale which can be found at 
www.calypsobathrooms.co.uk/downloads

A hard copy of our terms and conditions is available on request by calling us on 01432 367 367 or emailing your request to sales@woodstockco.com

ENVIRONMENTAL

RESPONSIBLE SOURCING	   SOFT CLOSE		        GUARANTEE

DELIVERY SERVICE		    OUR PRODUCTS	       HELP & ADVICE

GREEN MEASURES

We take pride in what we do and we like our products to arrive with you in perfect 
condition. Unfortunately, accidents can happen though, so it is important when ordering 
and booking installations, that sufficient time is allowed between product delivery date 
and installation date, for the checking of goods and if required, the  
re-delivery of any rejected or damaged items.

All stocked products are dispatched within 72 hours of ordering.

All our vanity and modular units are delivered pre-assembled with the exception of the 
Modena, which have the carcasses supplied ready assembled, with door and fascia 
panels packed separately for fitting once carcasses are installed to help avoid damage. 
Door and drawer fronts are supplied undrilled for handles to give maximum flexibility and 
choice.

All our concealed WC cisterns are suitable for front access servicing. If other 
manufacturer’s concealed cisterns are used, service access may become a problem.
Prices in this catalogue include VAT at 20%.

Please note all images within the pricing sections are CAD generated images and 
may not reflect the unit exactly. We strongly recommend that any questions relating to 
detail of any units are asked prior to ordering.

Printed colours and woodgrains are subject to print and screen variations and are for 
illustration purposes only.

Please call sales on 01432 367 367 to request a real sample for exact colour matching 
prior to ordering.

Cast Basins – All Calypso cast basins are made from a mineral powder/polyester resin. 
The surface is protected by gelcoat which is at least 0.5mm in thickness. Clean and care 
for your top with a normal liquid detergent (do not use detergents containing abrasives). 
Buff with a good quality polish to keep your cast top in tip-top condition.

Postformed Laminate Worktops – Laminated on a 28mm chipboard core, all worktops 
are supplied with a length of edging for re-sealing when cut. (Additional edging strips are 
available on request, priced per metre).

Any damaged or unwanted items must be reported within 28 days. Any items ordered 
and delivered in good faith but no longer required will be subject to a 25% handling and 
re-stocking charge.

Non-required items can only be accepted for return if:

• They are returned in original packaging.
• They have not been fitted in any way (this would include legs fitted onto carcasses).
• They are in re-saleable condition.

Picking or Delivery Errors & Manufacturing Defects must also be reported within 28 
days.

Credit will be given once the goods are received back, inspected and signed off.

Any good under this policy should be returned to the retailer that they were purchased 
from.

Credit Approval or Refusal:

Once returned goods are received and inspected as per terms above, credit will either 
be approved or refused. If refused, a credit refusal number is assigned and a written 
reason given and sent by fax or email. Goods will then be held for 7 days before 
disposal. Any query regarding the refusal must be logged during this 7 day period.

By following some simple care and cleaning guidelines, Calypso products can be 
expected to give many years of pleasurable, trouble-free service.

Calypso bathroom furniture is designed to be used within domestic environments. 
Adequate ventilation is key. As with all timber products, bathroom furniture will be 
adversely affected if subject to excessive moisture on the surface or in the atmosphere. 
It is strongly recommended that a suitable bathroom extractor fan is installed to prevent 
condensation building up and to prevent damage to the furniture.

Calypso timber based fitted furniture must never be installed in a wet-room situation.

It is most important that any cut or exposed panel edges, and any floor or wall abutment 
with furniture or sanitaryware, must be sealed with a waterproof sealant such as silicone 
or similar to avoid the possibility of water ingress and damage.

All water spills and sprays must be wiped clean and mopped dry immediately to prevent 
water marks or other damage.

Never use chemical or abrasive cleaners, bleach or furniture polishes on any bathroom 
furniture as the finish can be affected. Clean only with a soft damp cloth and a mild soap 
solution as necessary.

Solid Oak is a very hard-wearing material and its looks are enhanced with wear over 
the years. Occasional application of a wax-based furniture polish should be all that is 
needed to maintain its finish. DO NOT USE household cleaners or abrasive powders 
on oak, and remove any spills or stains immediately with a soft damp cloth and mild 
detergent (washing-up liquid). Excessive moisture or water spills will darken the oak 
surface.

CERAMIC SANITARYWARE - Clean with a damp cloth and warm soapy water. Rinse 
with clean water and polish with a soft cloth. Avoid using cleaners that contain abrasive 
solvents, acid or ammonia.

BRASSWARE - Clean with a damp cloth, rinse clean and polish with a dry cloth. Avoid 
using cleaners that contain abrasive solvents, acid or ammonia.

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCE - Due to the nature of materials and production processes 
dimensions may vary within a tolerance of ± 2mm on furniture, ± 3mm on cast basins 
and ± 5mm on ceramic.

COLOUR REPRODUCTION - Colour reproduction is as accurate as possible within the 
limitations of the printing process. A free sample service is provided if you are unsure 
about the finish on your selected product. Please call sales on 01432 367 367 to order. 
Also note, colours will vary under artificial light.

IMPORTANT NOTES
NOTES

Our company policy is one of continual improvement and development. We therefore reserve the right to alter materials and specifications without notice.

All orders are subject to our standard terms and conditions of sale which can be found at 
www.calypsobathrooms.co.uk/downloads

A hard copy of our terms and conditions is available on request by calling us on 01432 367 367 or emailing your request to sales@woodstockco.com

PRODUCT NOTES & SPECIFICATIONS

RETURNS POLICY

TAKING CARE OF YOUR CALYPSO PRODUCTS



01432 367 367 • sales@woodstockco.com • www.calypsobathrooms.co.uk

Woodco Group T/A Woodstock Trading Company
Straight Mile House, Beacon Road, Rotherwas Industrial Estate, Hereford HR2 6JF

CB0418V. VAT included at 20%. April 2018 E&OE. 




